
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-7293
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

DDM Civil Portion B
/ Building
footings

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:30 AM
18/11/2024

3:30 PM
30/11/2024

Scheduled

PER-7293
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

DDM Civil
Portion A
/ Building
footings

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:30 AM
18/11/2024

3:30 PM
30/11/2024

Scheduled

PER-7293
Excavation and
Penetration
(incl. Concrete
Cutting)
Permit

DDM Civil Car Park
/ Building
footings

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:30 AM
18/11/2024

3:30 PM
30/11/2024

Scheduled

Permit Board - Last Updated - 21/11/2024 11:50:38 PM - Ningana - Uniting Age Well Vos Group

Generated on 21/11/2024 11:50:38 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 21/11/2024 11:50:38 PM - Ningana - Uniting Age Well
	Vos Group
	Generated on 21/11/2024 11:50:38 PM, by Hammertech

