Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-7293 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	DDM Civil	Portion B / Building footings	(No Nominated Rep)	8:30 AM 18/11/2024	3:30 PM 30/11/2024	Scheduled
PER-7293 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	DDM Civil	Portion A / Building footings	(No Nominated Rep)	8:30 AM 18/11/2024	3:30 PM 30/11/2024	Scheduled
PER-7293 Excavation and Penetration (incl. Concrete Cutting) Permit	DDM Civil	Car Park / Building footings	(No Nominated Rep)	8:30 AM 18/11/2024	3:30 PM 30/11/2024	Scheduled